
 

School Photographs 2020 
 

School Photographs will be taken on 

Tuesday 28th July and Wednesday 29th July 2020 by Capricorn Photography. 
 

All students are to bring their money (or online payment receipt number) on the day of their individual photo in 

the envelopes provided by the photographer.  

 

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WEAR THEIR FORMAL 

UNIFORM FOR THE TAKING OF PHOTOGRAPHS 
 

It is preferred that this be the check uniform however the Jade shirt is acceptable. Students are not to wear their 

HOUSE shirts. Students should also wear white socks with their black school shoes. Year 6 students are to wear 

formal or jade uniform for class photograph. There will be a separate Year 6 group photo. Students are asked to 

wear their Senior Shirt for this photograph. If students do not have a Senior Shirt the Check or Jade shirt is to be 

worn. 

Please note these times are approximates only. 

 

PLEASE DO NOT BRING PHOTO PAYMENT TO THE SCHOOL OFFICE. 

PAYMENT ENVELOPE MUST BE HANDED TO THE PHOTOGRAPHER ON THE DAY. 

Tuesday 28th July Wednesday 29th July 

 

Time 

Group 

Photographer 

Portrait 

Photographer 

 

Time 

Group 

Photographer 

Portrait 

Photographer 

8:15am 

 

 

 

 

9:00am 

9:20am 

9:40am 

10:00am 

10:20am 

10:40am 

 

10:50am 

11:30am 

11:50am 

12:10pm 

12:30pm 

12:50pm 

1:10pm 

    

1:30pm 

 

2:15pm 

 

  

Individual Staff 

Photo (Not 

Classroom 

Teachers) 

 

Senior A 

Senior E 

Junior E 

SPARE 

Senior C 

Senior B 

 

Morning Tea 

Middle E 

Senior D 

Middle A  

Junior I 

Senior F 

Junior G 

 

Lunch 

 

School Captains 

School Leaders 

Music Captains 

House Captains 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Senior E 

Senior A 

SPARE 

Junior E 

Senior B 

Senior C 

 

Morning Tea 

Senior D 

Middle E 

Junior I 

Middle A 

Junior G 

Senior F 

 

8.15 

 

 

 

 

9:00am 

9:20am 

9:40am 

10:00am 

10:20am 

10:40am 

 

10:50am 

11:30am 

11:50am 

12:10pm 

12.30pm 

  12.40pm 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Individual Staff 

Photo (Not 

Classroom 

Teachers) 

 

Junior H 

Junior F 

Middle D 

SPARE 

Middle F 

Junior C 

 

Morning Tea 

Junior B 

Junior A 

Junior D 

Middle C 

Family Portraits 

(If required) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Junior F 

Junior H 

SPARE 

Middle D 

Junior C 

Middle F 

 

Morning Tea 

Junior A 

Junior B 

Middle C 

Junior D 

Family Portraits  

(If required) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


