School Photographs 2020

School Photographs will be taken on **Tuesday 28th July and Wednesday 29th July 2020** by Capricorn Photography.

All students are to bring their money (or online payment receipt number) on the day of their individual photo in the envelopes provided by the photographer.

ALL STUDENTS ARE REQUESTED TO WEAR THEIR FORMAL UNIFORM FOR THE TAKING OF PHOTOGRAPHS

It is preferred that this be the check uniform however the Jade shirt is acceptable. Students are <u>not</u> to wear their HOUSE shirts. Students should also wear white socks with their black school shoes. Year 6 students are to wear formal or jade uniform for class photograph. There will be a separate Year 6 group photo. Students are asked to wear their Senior Shirt for this photograph. If students do not have a Senior Shirt the Check or Jade shirt is to be worn.

Please note these times are approximates only.

Tuesday 28 th July			Wednesday 29 th July		
	Group	Portrait		Group	Portrait
Time	Photographer	Photographer	Time	Photographer	Photographer
8:15am	Individual Staff		8.15	Individual Staff	
	Photo (Not			Photo (Not	
	Classroom			Classroom	
	Teachers)			Teachers)	
9:00am	Senior A	Senior E	9:00am	Junior H	Junior F
9:20am	Senior E	Senior A	9:20am	<mark>Junior F</mark>	Junior H
9:40am	<mark>Junior E</mark>	SPARE	9:40am	Middle D	SPARE
10:00am	SPARE	<mark>Junior E</mark>	10:00am	SPARE	Middle D
10:20am	<mark>Senior C</mark>	<mark>Senior B</mark>	10:20am	<mark>Middle F</mark>	<mark>Junior C</mark>
10:40am	Senior B	Senior C	10:40am	Junior C	Middle F
10:50am	Morning Tea	Morning Tea	10:50am	Morning Tea	Morning Tea
11:30am	Middle E	Senior D	11:30am	Junior B	Junior A
11:50am	Senior D	Middle E	11:50am	<mark>Junior A</mark>	Junior B
12:10pm	<mark>Middle A</mark>	<mark>Junior I</mark>	12:10pm	<mark>Junior D</mark>	Middle C
12:30pm	<mark>Junior I</mark>	Middle A	12.30pm	Middle C	<mark>Junior D</mark>
12:50pm	<mark>Senior F</mark>	<mark>Junior G</mark>	12.40pm	Family Portraits	Family Portraits
1:10pm	<mark>Junior G</mark>	Senior F		(If required)	(If required)
1:30pm	Lunch				
2:15pm	School Captains				
•	School Leaders				
	Music Captains				
	House Captains				